USPA Gulf Coast Powerlifting Classic IV October 31, 2020 Orange Beach, AL

Name

SHW Jr 16-17

State

Class

Weight

Age

sQ1

BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1

DL2

DL3

Total Kg

Wilks
Total

McC
Total

1 [Marissa Overstreet

SHW

143.6

16

125

135

140

57.5

62.5

70

140

147.5

152.5

362.5

351.785

56kg Open

1 |Mariah Lee AL 56kg 53.6 26 60 g = 42.5 45 67.5 72.5 75 180 257.178
60kg Open

1 |Crystal EImore AL 60kg 58.2 38 140 = 150 70 140 145 - 365 491.413
67.5kg Open

1 |Kelly Varner AL | 67.5kg 66.8 24 120 130 -132- 80 82.5 -8F 140 142.5 147.5 360 444.666

2 |Jorden Olds AL | 67.5kg 62.7 22 70 77.5 85 425 47.5 50 75 90 97.5 232.5 | 298.158

60kg Submaster

1 |Crystal EImore AL 60kg 58.2 38 140 = 150 70 140 145 - 365 491.413
67.5kg Submaster
1 |Rebecca Wittmeier NC | 67.5kg 65.15 35 100 102.5 = 57.5 60 = = 125 287.5 | 360.261

52kg Jr 13-15

1 |Elijah Staggs-Laughrey 52kg 51.55 15 37.5 42.5 47.5 35 = = 55 70 77.5 160 179.643
75kg Jr 20-23

1 |James Johnstone AL 75kg 74.75 23 175 177.5 = 102.5 110 = 187.5 205 - 492.5 420.78
82.5kg Jr 18-19

1 |Austin Turner AL | 82.5kg 78.2 19 125 130 135 95 97.5 = 135 155 170 402.5 | 334.283
100kg Jr 20-23

1 |Wade Mercier AL 100kg 95.4 20 220 232.5 245 122.5 132.5 = 205 222.5 240 617.5 | 460.15
110kg Jr 20-23

1 |Andrew Moyers AL 110kg 106 21 185 205 247 125 130 137.5 200 2125 215 557.5 | 396.884

2 |Patrick Smith AL 110kg 106.6 22 145 150 160 110 = = 185 - - 455 323.199
125kg Jr 20-23

1 |Aaron Mallette AL 125kg | 124.75 | 21 225 250 267.5 182.5 190 - 250 270 - 727.5 | 490.321
Thomas Kuhn AL 125kg | 119.85 | 23 225 = 235 155 = = 240 255 - 645 439.882
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. Wilks McC
Name State | Class | Weight | Age| SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 Total Kg| Total Total
82.5kg Open
1 |Michael Palmer AL | 82.5kg 81.05 47 | 162.5 = -182" 105 107.5 | -1z 205 215 227.5 497.5 | 404.375 | 437.534
90kg Open
1 |Landon Chastant LA 90kg 88.35 28 225 240 252.5 175 185 -192- 250 267.5 280 717.5 | 555.675
2 |Jared Giriffin MS 90kg 89.90 29 225 235 2425 | 1725 180 182.5 | 267.5 285 292.5 717.5 | 550.636
100kg Open
1 |Wade Mercier AL 100kg 95.4 20 220 232.5 245 1225 | 1325 = 205 222.5 240 617.5 | 460.15
DQ |Christopher Redden AL 100kg 97.2 24 | 2475 | 2625 | -267 160 -167- -167- 272" -272" 272" 0 0
110kg Open
1 |Ryan Andujar AL 110kg 100.8 27 | -292: 292.5 = 190 = = 315 = = 797.5 | 579.654
2 |Victor Wright FL 110kg | 107.55 | 49 200 210 215 167.5 | 1725 175 =227 227.5 235 625 442435 | 492.43
3 [Derek Thorne AL 110kg 107.3 39 190 200 210 142.5 150 160 210 222.5 235 605 428.66
4 |David Helton AL 110kg | 109.75 | 42 185 -197- 205 135 142.5 152.5 195 2175 | 227.5 585 410.98
5 [Pnillip Barwick AL 110kg 108.4 29 | 1925 [ 2075 | 2175 115 122.5 130 202.5 220 232.5 580 409.352
125kg Open
1 |Thomas Kuhn AL 125kg | 119.85 | 23 225 = 235 155 = = 240 255 272" 645 439.882
2 |Walker Ott AL 125kg | 119.65 | 38 175 = - = 137.5 | -142: 207.5 210 = 522.5 | 356.521

75kg Submaster
1 |Thomas Brown AL 75kg 73.85 37 180 187.5 = 102.5 | 107.5 | -H2: 2025 | 2125 | 2275 522.5 | 449.915

110kg Submaster
1 |Derek Thorne AL 110kg 107.3 39 190 200 210 142.5 150 160 210 222.5 235 605 428.66

82.5kg Master 45-49
1 |Michael Palmer AL | 82.5kg 81.05 47 | 162.5 = -182- 105 107.5 | -2z 205 215 227.5 497.5 | 404.375 | 437.534

100kg Master 55-59
1 |Eric Nelson AL 100kg 98.45 57 | 117.5 132.5 147.5 | 147 147.5 155 165 177.5 | -182- 480 352.529 | 447.007

110kg Master 45-49
1 |Victor Wright FL 110kg | 107.55 | 49 200 210 215 167.5 | 1725 175 227 2275 235 625 442.435 | 492.43

125kg Master 45-49
1 [Jay Gousset MS | 125kg 114.2 48 | 1875 | 1975 210 167.5 | 1725 | AF7 210 230 -232" 612.5 | 424.289 | 465.446
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Name

SHW Open

State

Class

Weight

Age

sQ1

SQ2

SQ3

BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1

DL2

DL3

Total Kg

Wilks
Total

McC
Total

1 |Britany Denny

AL

SHW

102.8

177.5

147.5

162.5

172.5

425

444.193

82.5kg Master 60-64

1 |Kimberly Smith

AL

82.5kg

100

105

232.5

262.084

351.193

90kg Jr 18-19

1 |Kaden Byrd

AL

90kg

182.5

102.5

110

185

205

497.5

388.485

75kg Open

1 |Clay Boyd AL 75kg 74.2 30 [ 1725 | 1825 | - 122.5 130 135 210 - - 527.5 | 452.832
100kg Open

1 |Robbie Fox AL 100kg 100 29 | 2875 300 - 167.5 | 1775 | - 255 270 280 757.5 | 552.492

75kg Master 40-44

1 |[Christine Davis

AL

75kg

69.292

70.678

100kg Open

1 |Auston Owens AL 100kg 90.4 25 125 130 137.5 137.5 | 105.221
110kg Open

1 |Ryan Andujar AL 110kg 100.8 27 190 = = 190 138.099

100kg Master 55-59

1 |Eric Nelson

AL

100kg

98.45

147.5

155

155

113.838

144.346

SHW Open

1 |Britany Denny

AL

SHW

102.8

147.5

162.5

172.5

172.5

180.29

82.5kg Master 60-64

1 |Kimberly Smith

AL

82.5kg

100

105

105

118.361

158.603
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. Wilks McC
Name State | Class | Weight | Age| SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 Total Kg| Total Total
100kg Open
1 |Auston Owens AL 100kg 90.4 25 180 185 207.5 207.5 | 158.789
110kg Open
1 |Ryan Andujar AL 110kg 100.8 27 315 = = 315 228.954
90kg Master 40-44
1 |Chad Davis AL 90kg 88.95 41 1825 | 1975 205 205 158.198 | 159.78
(210)

Best Lifters

Record Color Codes

Aaron Mallette

Raw Jr Men PL

State

Ryan Andujar

Raw Open Men PL

Meet Director:

Charlie Lyons

Referees

International: Charlie Lyons, Gary Brewer

National: Lauren Brewer, Chris Webster, Paul Wallace

State: Valerie Thorne, Richard Stewart, Monica Chanell, Amy Spears, Marcus McCord, Jasmine Serrano
Staff: Ashley Lyons

Spotter/Loaders:

Jeff Ray, Mike Spears, John Severson, Cody Hart, Bryan May, David Knight




